

January 13, 2020

RE: New CMS Code Updates Effective January 1, 2020

Dear Provider,

Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield and our subsidiary company HMO Nevada (Anthem) would like to remind you about the process for implementing new updates or revisions to CMS codes, and in particular those effective on January 1, 2020.

Coded Service Identifier(s) used to define specific rates are updated from time to time to reflect new, deleted or replacement codes. Anthem uses commercially reasonable efforts to update all applicable Coded Service Identifier(s) within sixty (60) days of release by CMS or other applicable authority. Claims processed prior to the implementation of the revised codes shall not be reprocessed. In addition, Claims with codes which have been deleted will be rejected.

Please contact our Provider Relations team by email nvproviderrelations@anthem.com or phone 866-767-9846 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,



Jacquie Owens
RVP Provider Solutions
Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield